
Annexure-1 

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shree Sai Krupa Ispat Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.05.2024; List of creditors as on 

02.07.2024 List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)   

(Amount in Rs.)  

S.No.  Name of 

Creditor  
Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted    Amount of  

Contingent 

claim  

Amount 

of any  
Mutual 

dues, 
that  

may be 

set-off  

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted  

Amount of 

claim  
under 

verification  

Remark  

Date of 

receipt  
Amount 

claimed  
Amount of 

claim 
admitted  

Nature of 

claim  
Amount 
covered 

by  
security 

interest  

Amount 
covered 

by  
guarantee  

Whether 

related 
party  

% of 

voting 
share 

in CoC  

1.  AJS Impex 
Private 

Limited 

 

(Now In 

Liquidation as 
per 

information 

on IBBI 

website)  

27.06.2024  4,28,41,018  4,28,41,018 Unsecured  0  0  No  100  0  0  0  0  -  

  Total    4,28,41,018 4,28,41,018   0  0    100  0  0  0  0  -  

  


